One - Hole Stand Barrel Catalog
Metric Wire Connector / Narrow Tongue
CATEGORY EDITION
Metric Wire Connector / Narrow Tongue / One - Hole Stand Barrel 2
One - Hole Stand Barrel
Metric Wire Connector / Narrow Tongue / One - Hole Stand Barrel
Installation Information
Manufacturer Tools Color Code
-
# Cat.No Wire Size (mm²)
Dimension (mm)
Bolt Size A B C R ID
1 MC1005N 10.00 M5 26.50 12.50 9.00 13.20 4.60
2 MC1208N 120.00 M8 57.50 23.00 19.00 32.50 15.20
3 MC1210N 120.00 M10 57.50 23.00 19.00 32.50 15.20
4 MC1508N 150.00 M8 66.00 27.00 19.00 35.90 16.70
5 MC1510N 150.00 M10 66.00 27.00 19.00 35.90 16.70
6 MC1605N 16.00 M5 29.50 12.50 9.00 15.20 5.80
7 MC1810N 185.00 M10 69.50 27.00 24.50 39.40 19.20
8 MC2410N 240.00 M10 71.50 22.00 31.00 47.40 21.10
9 MC2412N 240.00 M12 77.50 28.00 31.00 47.40 21.10
10 MC2416N 240.00 M16 85.50 36.00 31.00 47.40 21.10
11 MC2505N 25.00 M5 31.50 12.50 9.00 17.20 7.00
12 MC3112N 300.00 M12 89.50 28.00 31.00 58.10 23.70
13 MC3506N 35.00 M6 36.00 15.00 11.50 19.20 8.90
14 MC5006N 50.00 M6 41.00 15.00 11.50 25.00 10.00
15 MC9508N 95.00 M8 49.50 17.00 15.50 30.80 13.50